ENERCON Factory Visit with KTH students

Tuesday, 22.November 2016

Number of participants: 30

When? What?
07:45 Departure from Bremen
Nacelle assembly and generator production
09:45 Bus can park there for the time of the visit
11:15 Mechanic Anl._atgenbau GmbH
Borsigstr. 1
26607 Aurich
Drive to Energie Erlebnis Zentrum (EEZ)
11:15 Get entrance chip cards and high-vis vests, bus can park there
11,_30 EEZ Energie Erlebnis Zentrum
' Osterbusch 2
26607 Aurich
Blade production
11:30 Enter KTA from EEZ
i KTA Kunststofftechnologie Aurich GmbH
12:30 )
Borsigstrale 32
26607 Aurich
12:30
- Lunch and visit of EEZ
13:30
Drive to E-66 in Holtriem
13:30 Coordinates: 53.578564, 7.476370
13:45 Nex'_t street adress:
Linienweg 18
26487 Neuschoo
13:30
- Visit of the WEC E-66 in Holtriem
16:00
16:00
- Return to Bremen
18:00

Contact details: Richard.Ogiewa@enercon.de, +46 723 506006

i ENERCON

............................................................................................................. #MF ENERGY FOR THE WORLD




